
 

    
 

 

                                            

                          

                                         TENDER NOTICE 

                 SRI  LANKA  RUPAVAHINI CORPORATION  

     PROCUREMENT OF CAPITAL EXPENDITURE EQUIPMENT     

                              

                              

 

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation (SLRC) invites sealed tenders for the procurement of              

the following Capital Expenditure Equipment for Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation.  

 

 

# DESCRIPTION  

 

TENDER NO  TENDER FEE  

 

01  
 

Procurement of 02nos of Windows based 

workstations with remote control panels and 

accessories for instant replays of sports Coverages of 

SLRC.  

 

81 / 2024.08.14  

 

LKR.5,000.00 

 

02  

 

Procurement of 01No of Mobile Video Linking 

Device over Multiple 5G / 4G Networks for linking of 

live OB events.  

 

 

83 / 2024.08.14  

 

LKR.5,000.00  

 

 

This invitation is open to manufacturers, accredited agents, authorized distributors and 

dealers of high quality Windows based workstations / Mobile Video Linking Devices  
 

 

The Tender Documents are obtainable from the Assistant Director Procurement of the SLRC on a 

written request made to him on or before 3.00 p.m. on 13.08.2024. 

 

A non-refundable fee of LKR. 5,000/= for each tender document shall be paid to the Chief 

Accountant of SLRC for collection of a set of tender document. 

 

Tenders duly perfected should reach Chairman , Tender Board, SLRC, Independence Square, 

Colombo 07 on or before 3.00 p.m. on 14.08.2024.Tenders will be opened immediately after      

3.00 p.m. on 14.08.2024 in the presence of tenderers or their authorized representatives. 

 

 

Chairman / Director General 

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation, Independence Square, 

Colombo 07 

SLRC website –http://www.rupavahini.lk  


